
Ministry/Group Contacts

Group
Accessibility Ministry
Anti-Racism Book Club 
Auction Committee 
Austin Sanctuary Network 
BIPOC Families 
Board of Trustees 
Book Store
Choir Rehearsal (Wednesday) 
Choir Performance (Sunday)
Denominational Affairs

Eclectic Folk Singalong 
Fellowship
First UU Cares Council
Gallery
Green Sanctuary
Grief Support Circle
Healthy Relations Team
Inside Amigos 
Inside Books Project
Membership Committee

Memorial Services Team 
Men's Fellowship Breakfast 
Monday Mindfulness Practice
Nominating Committee
Pagan Alliance
Paradox Players Friends
Readers’ Theater
Reproductive Justice
Senior Lunch Group
Senior Social Hour

Chair/Lead
Vicki Alstrum
Ginny Fredericks
Peggy Morton

Okey Nwanyanwu

Melanie Walter-Mahoney
Katrina Saporsantos 
Katrina Saporsantos
David Overton

Mary Jane Ford

Susan Thomson
Lyric Prikryl-Martin
Richard and Beki Halpin
Ann Edwards
Margaret Borden
Peggy Morton
Richard & Beki Halpin
Kinsey Shackelford

Toni Wegner 
Mark Kilpatrick
Michael Kersey

Nathan Walther
Susan Thomson
Gary Bennett
Elizabeth Gray
Kathryn Govier
Amy Bennett

Contact
access@austinuu.org
anti_racism@austinuu.org
spring_auction@austinuu.org
insideamigos@austinuu.org
bipocfamilies@austinuu.org
president@austinuu.org
bookstore@austinuu.org
choir@austinuu.org
choir@austinuu.org
denom@austinuu.org

singalong@austinuu.org
fellowship@austinuu.org
caring@austinuu.org
gallery@austinuu.org
green@austinuu.org
griefsupport@austinuu.org
healthyrelations@austinuu.org
insideamigos@austinuu.org
green@austinuu.org
membership@austinuu.org

memorial@austinuu.org
men@austinuu.org
meditation@austinuu.org
nomcom@austinuu.org
paganalliance@austinuu.org
paradoxplayers@austinuu.org
readers@austinuu.org
reprojustice@austinuu.org
seniors@austinuu.org
socialhour@austinuu.org

Minister Staff Lead
Michelle LaGrave
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Chris & Michelle
Shannon Posern
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave

Shannon Posern
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Chris Jimmerson

Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Chris & Michelle
Michelle LaGrave
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave



Group
Social Action Committee 

Stewardship  
Texas UU Justice Ministry 
Transformation Connection 
Vegan Group
Vespers 
Women’s Spirituality Group 
LGBTQ Social Action
Democracy Social Action

Adult RE Groups

LGBTQ Community Heart Circle 

Mind & Meaning Book Club 
Religion & Worldviews Book Club 
Wellspring
Enneagram Discussion

Chair/Lead
David Overton,

Frankie Summers
Mary Overton
Nancy Barnard
Wendy Erisman
Suzie Riddle
Nancy Barnard 

Leo Collas
Vanessa MacDougal

Leo Collas and Chanelle
Shackelford
Henry Harris
Peter Tighe
Kelly Stokes
Lisa Carrell

Contact
socialaction@austinuu.org

stewardship@austinuu.org
txuuministry@austinuu.org
transform@austinuu.org
vegan@austinuu.org
vespers@austinuu.org
women@austinuu.org

lgbtq_heartcircle@austinuu.org

mindmeaning@austinuu.org
religionworldviews@austinuu.org
wellspring@austinuu.org
enneagram@austinuu.org

Minister/Staff Lead
Chris Jimmerson

Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Chris Jimmerson
Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave

Michelle LaGrave

Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave
Michelle LaGrave


